
HAPPY HOUR
Food 4:30 pm ~ 6:30 pm

Drinks ~ 7:00 pm
HAPPY 
HOUR

LITTLE JOE’S COCKTAILS
JOE’S MANHATTAN
JOE COLLINS

6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95

10.95
10.95

AVOCADO TOAST
STEAK TARTARE*
STEAK SLIDERS
STEAK TIPS w/ mushrooms
STEAK TACOS
FISH TACOS
SPICY NEGI TORO*
MEATBALLS w/ greek sauce 

7.95
7.95
7.50
7.95
7.95
7.95

12.50
8.50

15.95*
15.95*
14.95*
15.95*
15.95*
15.95*
23.95*
16.95*

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness*

RED WINE BY THE GLASS
BONANZA cabernet sauvignon
QUILT cabernet sauvignon
FERRARI CARANO SIENA red blend
DRUMHELLER  merlot
MARTIN RAY pinot noir

10.95
12.95
10.50
8.95
9.95

8.95
11.95
9.50
7.50
7.95

WHITE & SPARKLING
DECOY chardonnay
CRAGGY RANGE sauvignon blanc
GAMBINO IL MASSO pinot grigio
CHARLES SMITH riesling
BERTRAND COTES DES ROSES rose
VILLA SANDI prosecco

10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.50

8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.95

BEER
MICHELOB ULTRA
STELLA ARTOIS
ASAHI SUPER DRY
KONA BREWING CO. LIGHT BLONDE ALE
KONA BREWING CO. GOLD CLIFF IPA

14.50
14.50

4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
4.95

*50% OFF DURING
HAPPY HOUR

4:30 pm ~ 6:30 pm*

CHICKEN FINGERS w/ cucumber ranch
CHEESEBURGER w/arugula
AHI SASHIMI*
AHI POKE*
AHI TARTARE*
PANKO SHRIMP
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
SCALLOPS DYNAMITE* seared
FRIED CALAMARI
SMOKED SALMON SPREAD
STEAK SALAD
GREEN SALAD
SPICY GARLIC EDAMAME
FRIED ZUCCHINI
BRUSCHETTA
FRIED MUSHROOMS
POTATO GRATIN 
BACON MAC & CHEESE
BACON WRAPPED ASPARAGUS
FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
FRIED RICE w/ steak
GARLIC FRIES
ONION RINGS
CLAM CHOWDER
PASSION FRUIT CREME BRULEE

14.95
17.95
18.50
18.50
15.95
15.95
16.50
13.95
15.95
12.50
13.95

8.50
8.50
 9.95
8.50

11.95
8.50

13.50
15.95
18.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
11.50
9.50

11.50
12.95
16.50
16.50
12.50
13.95
14.95
11.95
13.50

9.95
11.95
7.95
7.50
8.50
7.50
9.95
6.95

11.50
12.95
12.95

8.95
8.95
9.95
8.95
7.95

LJ1-516




